iRunning

5" MEMORIAL LUIGI GIAGNORIO

Bologna - 03/09/2024

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F - DISTANZA: 5000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA

1 60
2 23
3 49
4 54
5 50
6 58
7 10
8 1

9 32
10 3

11 40
12 141
13 34
14 44
15 145
16 22
17 149
18 35
19 37
20 48
21 126
22 55
23 101
24 146
25 31
26 43
27 52
28 47
29 56
30 26
31 28
32 42
33 169
34 41
35 45
36 175
37 138
38 27
39 248
40 244
41 20
42 170
43 51
44 111
45 57
46 133
47 9

48 39
49 62
50 21
51 160
52 203
53 124
54 108
55 4

RICCIARDI LUIS MATTEO
DVIR TUVAL
VANETTI RICCARDO

AIT MAHMOUD ABDERRAHMANE

ERCOLI MARCO
COLONNELLO DANIELE
FAVARON FULVIO
FUSCHINI LORENZO
GUIDETTI MATTIA
BONITO ROBERTO
ROSSI SALVATORE
LISITANO MASSIMO
LUPO FRANCESCO
FALBO ARMANDO
SORIANI FEDERICO
VIGNOLI ANDREA
BONVENTO ALBERTO
MARCHETTI EMILIANO
PECCHIELAN OMAR
PALLANTE FRANCESCO
CORRADINI FABIO
AVIGNI NICOLA

BECCA GIACOMO
VERLICH SANDRO
GUIDETTI LUIGI
CHIAPPE MIRKO
BATTISTINI GIACOMO
PAGANI RICCARDO
ZAMBONI ANDREA
CALLEGARI PAOLO
DEGLI ESPOSTI CLEVERSON
BRUGNOLI PIETRO
DIANI LORENZO
VENTRELLA VALENTINO
FERRINI FRANCESCO
MARANGONI PAOLO
BARUFFI ANDREA

DE LORENSIS STEFANO
IMPERIALE AURORA
ALFIERI ROSA
CALLIGOLA ALESSANDRO
CORTESE MARCELLO
BELCASTRO VITTORIO
FERRARO PIETRO
DANTI RICCARDO
MALINI IVANO
FERRIANI FEDERICO
POGGIPOLINI VITTORIO
MANGANO DANIELE
DURACCIO IGNAZIO
TESTA NELLO

CUSCINI ALICE
GALLONE PIETRO
BABBINI CLAUDIO
GALATI DANIELE
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NAZ

ANNO CAT

1993
1995
1993
2007
1990
2004
1992
1987
2004
1988
1994
1972
1989
1985
1974
1976
1970
1976
1978
1987
1974
1974
1970
1966
1975
1980
2006
1994
1984
1977
1986
1996
1973
1987
1991
1965
1968
1995
1999
1970
1978
1971
1995
1963
1975
1966
1990
1997
1975
1975
1969
1992
1969
1966
1989

[=
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M1639
M1639
M1639
M1639
M1639
M1639
M1639
M1639
M1639
M1639
M1639
M5054
M1639
M1639
M5054
M4549
M5054
M4549
M4549
M1639
M5054
M5054
M5054
M5559
M4549
M4044
M1639
M1639
M4044
M4549
M1639
M1639
M5054
M1639
M1639
M5559
M5559
M1639
F1639
F5054
M4549
M5054
M1639
M6064
M4549
M5559
M1639
M1639
M4549
M4549
M5559
F1639
M5559
M5559
M1639

e

COD

H010289

H020266

H011635

HO075259

H011725

H080416
H010260

HO075257
H075257

H011219

H010372
H010143

SOCIETA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA
UISP ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.
UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

RISULTATO
00.15.37
00.15.43
00.15.53
00.15.55
00.16.01
00.16.25
00.16.29
00.16.30
00.16.33
00.16.34
00.16.46
00.17.09
00.17.11
00.17.13
00.17.14
00.17.22
00.17.29
00.17.31
00.17.38
00.17.41
00.17.42
00.17.47
00.17.52
00.18.13
00.18.15
00.18.20
00.18.28
00.18.31
00.18.34
00.18.37
00.18.38
00.18.39
00.18.41
00.18.41
00.18.45
00.18.46
00.18.46
00.18.47
00.18.48
00.18.56
00.18.57
00.19.13
00.19.13
00.19.15
00.19.19
00.19.21
00.19.26
00.19.28
00.19.29
00.19.30
00.19.33
00.19.39
00.19.42
00.19.43
00.19.47
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56 102 CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANO IT 1959 M6569 HO011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.19.53
57 159 MALAGUTI GIORDANO IT 1970 M5054 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.19.58
58 24 BALBONI ANDREA IT 1983 M4044 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.19.58
59 231 BORSARI SERENA IT 1986 F1639 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00.20.01
60 19 CAVALLON PIETRO IT 2008 M1639 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.20.02
61 119 BOTTE ANTONIO RODRIGO IT 1969 M5559 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.20.08
62 166 CHIERICI ANDREA IT 1973 M5054 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.20.11
63 139 GIORDANIARIS IT 1954 M70+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.20.14
64 12 DISTEFANO LUCA IT 1981 MA4044 HO011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 00.20.15
65 168 PEZZINO ANDREA IT 1967 M5559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.20.16
66 104 SCHETTINO ROSARIO IT 1971 M5054 HO010143 UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA 00.20.20
67 237 BURGESS RACHEL ELAINE GB 1973 F5054 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.20.23
68 38 PIERALLILUCA IT 2005 M1639 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.20.23
69 5 ZANETTIN MANUEL IT 1982 M4044 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.20.24
70 128 RAUSA CARLO IT 1970 M5054 HO011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 00.20.25
71 103 ZANELLI STEFANO IT 1964 M6064 H010143 UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA 00.20.25
72 249 BARBIERI RAMONA IT 1977 F4549 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.20.27
73 25 ANDALO SIMONE IT 1981 M4044 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.20.28
74 156 CERFOGLI DUCCIO NICOLA IT 1965 M5559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.20.33
75 206 CHIODI ELEONORA IT 1991 F1639 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.20.41
76 208 DEL CARLO SONIA IT 1974 F5054 H040224 UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 00.20.47
77 136 CASTELLI GIORDANO IT 1962 M6064 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.20.51
78 18 BONORA ANTONIO IT 1975 M4549 HO011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 00.20.52
79 162 VALLESE MAURIZIO IT 1957 M6569 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.20.58
80 161 ZANNI FABRIZIO IT 1968 M5559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.21.01
81 247 BASILE SILVIA IT 1986 F1639 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.21.03
82 46  LAGHI DANIELE IT 1981 MA4044 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.21.04
83 167 SGUBBI SANZIO IT 1962 M6064 H100338 UISP ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D. 00.21.08
84 132 DALLEDONNE LEONARDO IT 1969 M5559 HO011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00.21.12
g5 13 GHERARDI DENNIS IT 1987 M1639 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.21.12
86 112 GARGIONI STEFANO IT 1960 M6064 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 00.21.15
g7 151 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO IT 1953 M70+  HO011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00.21.19
88 14  BUI CHRISTIAN IT 1975 M4549 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.21.24
89 210 PEZZOLI MARA IT 1979 F4549 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.21.26
90 152 PANTALEO GIACOMO IT 1963 M6064 HO011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00.21.35
91 155 CASTELLINI AUGUSTO IT 1955 M6569 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.21.43
92 142 PAGANI ADRIANO IT 1953 M70+  HO075259 UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. 00.21.44
93 225 GULLERILAURA IT 1978 F4549 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.21.46
94 125 PREITE COSTANTINO IT 1966 M5559 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 00.21.52
95 216 GUALANDI VALENTINA IT 1969 F5559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.21.55
96 118 CASCHETTO PIERGIORGIO IT 1967 M5559 HO075259 UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. 00.22.01
97 153 ALBERGHINI GIANCARLO IT 1956 M6569 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.22.04
98 147 ALBERTINI GIANNI IT 1954 M70+  H020193 UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 00.22.11
99 11 CARRESE GIACOMO IT 2000 M1639 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.22.14
100 6 MARCHI DAVIDE IT 1984 M4044 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.22.19
101 143 PALMERI MAURIZIO IT 1955 M6569 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.22.21
102 8 FALCONE GIANLUIGI IT 1976 M4549 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.22.22
103 110 COLETTA PIETRO IT 1969 M5559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.22.28
104 157 LENZI GAETANO IT 1972 M5054 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.22.31
105 154 BRAGAGLIA DANILO IT 1957 M6569 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.22.33
106 163 CENCINI MARCO IT 1972 M5054 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.22.35
107 238 BARCHETTI MONICA IT 1968 F5559 H041684 UISP ATLETICA DK ASD 00.22.36
108 16 IORIO GENNARO IT 1981 MA4044 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.22.46
109 15 FIORENTINO JACOPO IT 1978 M4549 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.22.46
110 123 DE LUCA SERGIO IT 1968 M5559 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 00.22.48
111 164 SGARBIALBERTO IT 1966 M5559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.22.49
112 134 QUERZe GIORGIO IT 1958 M6569 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.22.55
113 245 RAMACIERI ANGELA IT 1985 F1639 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.22.57
114 240 SPORTELLI TIZIANA IT 1967 F5559 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 00.22.57
115 241 CASADIO MONICA IT 1959 F65+ HO075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 00.23.00
116 135 FERRARO FABIO IT 1962 M6064 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.04
117 131 BARBIERI ROBERTO IT 1960 M6064 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.06
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
DNS
DNS
Prei
Prei
Prei
Prei
Prei
Prei

Totale atleti: 176

POS CODICE

106
207
218
233
209
59

232
205
214
121
165
222
217
148
239
140
230
107
172
223
158
129
150
127
224
130
242
120
229
113
215
114
226
243
221
117
227
235
246
234
137
211
204
228
236
122
115
212
105
219
220
29

36

109
213
116
33

17

53

OCASTI STEFANO
MONGERA ANNAROSA
VUILLEMENOT NADEGE
CREMONINI MANUELA
SITTA EMANUELA
BRESADOLA MARCO
CARBONE ENRICA MARIA
BERNINI PAOLA
FOSNEA ANGELA
CARETTO FRANCESCO
SILIMBANI RUGGERO
GIOVANELLI BARBARA
ZANNI SARA
BARGIOTTI MARIO
BARCHETTI SIMONA
GRANDI MAURIZIO
PIGONI CARMEN
LIPPARINI JOYCE
BUSSOLOTTI FLAVIO
CAMANZI ILARIA
MAGNO GABRIELE
SOLDATI FABRIZIO
BRINI FEDERICO
FRANCHINI ENZO
BENFENATI SARA
TEGGI MAURIZIO
CORRADINI ROSSELLA
BONAFe CORRADO
BABINI GERMANA
CATOZZI GIANCARLO
RUBINI LORETTA
MAZZOLI MAURIZIO
ANSALDO ROSAMARIA
PIAZZA ANNA

MASSIMI CRISTINA
ALBERONI RAFFAELE
PANCALDI SANDRA
WIZA BARBARA ANN
SCARAMELLA MARIA
DEMARIA ALESSANDRA
ZAMBONI MARCO
BORSARI CLARA
ROBUSCHI MARTINA
ZANETTI LUCIA

AVENI ENRICA
CAVAZZA MARIO
PERRI FRANCESCO
CAPOZZOLI SUSA OLGA
PALOMBARINI SERGIO
VENTURINI LORENZA
BAGNARESI CATERINA
GIACOMELLI FLAVIO
MULEO LUCA

ARENA ANTONIO
CHELI PATRIZIA
IANNIBELLI GIUSEPPE
IEZZI LUCA

SERGI GELSOMINO
VIGNOLI GIOVANNI

NOME TEAM
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1956 M6569 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.11
1973 F5054 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 00.23.13
1973 F5054 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.16
1967 F5559 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00.23.19
1969 F5559 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 00.23.19
1976 M4549 H021069 UISP ASD FARO FORMIGNANA 00.23.20
1999 F1639 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.21
1964 F6064 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.28
1972 F5054 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 00.23.34
1962 M6064 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 00.23.39
1966 M5559 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 00.23.40
1969 F5559 HO041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.23.43
2001 F1639 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.49
1951 M70+  HO011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00.23.49
1971 F5054 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.23.53
1960 M6064 HO075259 UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. 00.23.57
1963 F6064 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.24.01
1969 M5559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.24.55
1963 M6064 HO041492 UISP PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD 00.24.58
1984 F4044 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.25.00
1963 M6064 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.25.04
1960 M6064 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.25.13
1973 M5054 HO011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00.25.27
1949 M70+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.25.50
1976 F4549 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 00.25.53
1957 M6569 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.26.21
1964 F6064 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.26.26
1953 M70+  HO010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 00.26.27
1953 F65+ H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 00.26.30
1951 M70+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.26.40
1960 F6064 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.26.51
1949 M70+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.26.54
1983 F4044 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.26.56
1974 F5054 H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 00.27.06
1977 F4549 HO011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 00.27.11
1962 M6064 HO075259 UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. 00.27.28
1963 F6064 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.27.55
1960 F6064 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.28.02
1969 F5559 HO011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00.28.38
1964 F6064 HO011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00.28.40
1965 MS5559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.29.08
1956 F65+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.29.17
1992 F1639 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.30.26
1955 F65+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.30.46
1961 F6064 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.30.59
1945 M70+  H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 00.31.04
1950 M70+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.31.30
1950 F65+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.31.30
1965 MS5559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.31.33
1957 F65+ H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00.33.45
1960 F6064 H075259 UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. 00.36.29
1981 M4044 ATLETA NON TESSERATO =

1979 M4549 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

1973 M5054 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

1952 F65+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

1957 MG6569 ATLETA NON TESSERATO =

1984 M4044 HO010338 UISP ACQUADELA A.P.D. -

1975 M4549 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

1995 M1639 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

SOCIETA NUMEROSE
NUMERO ATLETI
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H010372
H011725
H075259
HO011729
H011219
H010143
H011635
HO070205
HO075225
H020266
H041354
HO075257
H010260
H010289
H010338
HO011305
H020193
H021069
H040019
H040224
H041492
H041684
H080416
H100338

Totale atleti: 176
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ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA

UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

UISP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD

UISP POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D.

UISP ACQUADELA A.P.D.

UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

UISP ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
UISP PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

UISP ATLETICA DK ASD

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

117
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